900705721 07/08/2022

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM739899

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL			
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900668644			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.		12/01/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Electrolux Professional US Holdings, Inc.		
Street Address:	4003 Collins Lane		
City:	Louisville		
State/Country:	KENTUCKY		
Postal Code:	40245		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4179813	AVTEC
Registration Number:	1521557	AVTEC
Registration Number:	1117622	AVTEC
Registration Number:	1727063	BUS-TRAC
Registration Number:	1192498	DUO-AIRE
Registration Number:	1292102	RANDELL
Registration Number:	4179814	RANDELL
Registration Number:	2805751	RANSERVE
Registration Number:	2539012	WATERJET

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9016807201

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

9016807351 Phone:

barbara.arnold@butlersnow.com Email: **Correspondent Name:** Barbara Arnold, Butler Snow LLP

Address Line 1: 6075 Poplar Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 500

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007756 FRAME: 0205

900705721

Address Line 4: Mem	phis, TENNESSEE 38119							
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	28502.43858							
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Barbara Arnold							
SIGNATURE:	/barbara arnold/							
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2022							
Total Attachments: 13								
source=IP Assignment and Amendmen	t - DCF to Electrolux#page1.tif							
source=IP Assignment and Amendmen	t - DCF to Electrolux#page2.tif							
source=IP Assignment and Amendmen	t - DCF to Electrolux#page3.tif							
source=IP Assignment and Amendmen	t - DCF to Electrolux#page4.tif							
source=IP Assignment and Amendmen	t - DCF to Electrolux#page5.tif							
source=IP Assignment and Amendmen	t - DCF to Electrolux#page6.tif							
source=IP Assignment and Amendmen	t - DCF to Electrolux#page7.tif							
source=IP Assignment and Amendment - DCF to Electrolux#page8.tif								
source=IP Assignment and Amendment - DCF to Electrolux#page9.tif								
source=IP Assignment and Amendment - DCF to Electrolux#page10.tif								
source=IP Assignment and Amendmen	source=IP Assignment and Amendment - DCF to Electrolux#page10.tif							
source=IP Assignment and Amendment - DCF to Electrolux#page12.tif								

source=IP Assignment and Amendment - DCF to Electrolux#page13.tif

AMENDMENT TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT

This amendment (hereinafter "Amendment" is entered into on December 1, 2021 by and between

Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., a Delaware corporation (hereinafter "Assignor") and

Electrolux Professional US Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation (hereinafter "Assignee")

Assignor and Assignee are hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Parties", and individually as a "Party".

THE PARTIES AGREE AS FOLLOW:

Purpose

The terms and conditions set forth below in this Amendment supersede all prior terms and conditions concerning the same matters included in the Intellectual Property Assignment entered into by the Parties as of December 1, 2021.

Save for what is agreed in the present Amendment, all other terms and conditions included in the Intellectual Property Assignment will continue to apply.

- 1. <u>Assignment</u>. For good and valuable consideration, including the consideration paid in connection with the Purchase Agreement, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby irrevocably conveys, transfers, and assigns to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title, and interest in and to all of the Acquired IP, together with any and all goodwill symbolized thereby, including but not limited to:
 - a. the Trademarks set forth on Schedule 1;
 - b. the Copyrights set forth on Schedule 2;
 - c. the Trade Secrets set forth on Schedule 3;
 - d. all rights of any kind whatsoever of Assignor accruing under any of the Acquired IP provided by applicable law of any jurisdiction, by international treaties and conventions, and otherwise throughout the world;
 - e. any and all royalties, fees, income, payments, and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable with respect to any and all of the Acquired IP; and
 - f. any and all claims and causes of action with respect to any of the Acquired IP, whether accruing before, on, or after the date hereof, including all rights to and claims for damages, restitution, and injunctive and other legal and equitable relief for past, present, and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse, breach, or default, with the right but no obligation to sue for such legal and equitable relief and to collect, or otherwise recover, any such damages.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have duly executed and delivered this Amendment as of the date first above written.

ASSIGNOR:

DELAWARE CAPITAL FORMATION, INC.

Name: Mathiew S. Gaudette Title: Assistant Treasurer

ASSIGNEE:

ELECTROLUX PROFESSIONAL US HOLDINGS, INC.

ьу.___

Name: Peter Sandén

Title: Authorized Signatory

Name: John Evans

Title: Authorized Signatory

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY ASSIGNMENT

This Intellectual Property Assignment ("IP Assignment") dated as of December 1, 2021 is entered into between Delaware Capital Formation, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignor") and Electrolux Professional US Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Assignee") as purchaser of certain assets of Seller pursuant to that certain Purchase and Sale Agreement among Revod Corporation, Assignor, and Assignee, dated as of October 11, 2021 (the "Purchase Agreement").

Whereas, pursuant to the Purchase Agreement, Assignor has agreed to execute and deliver this IP Assignment to Assignee, which the parties agree is suitable for recording with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and the United States Copyright Office.

Now, therefore, the parties agree as follows.

- 1. <u>Assignment</u>. For good and valuable consideration, including the consideration paid in connection with the Purchase Agreement, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby irrevocably conveys, transfers, and assigns to Assignee all of Assignor's right, title, and interest in and to all of the Acquired IP, including but not limited to:
 - a. the Trademarks set forth on Schedule 1;
 - b. the Copyrights set forth on Schedule 2;
 - c. the Trade Secrets set forth on Schedule 3;
 - d. all rights of any kind whatsoever of Assignor accruing under any of the Acquired IP provided by applicable law of any jurisdiction, by international treaties and conventions, and otherwise throughout the world;
 - e. any and all royalties, fees, income, payments, and other proceeds now or hereafter due or payable with respect to any and all of the Acquired IP; and
 - f. any and all claims and causes of action with respect to any of the Acquired IP, whether accruing before, on, or after the date hereof, including all rights to and claims for damages, restitution, and injunctive and other legal and equitable relief for past, present, and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse, breach, or default, with the right but no obligation to sue for such legal and equitable relief and to collect, or otherwise recover, any such damages.
- 2. <u>Definitions</u>. Defined terms used but not defined in this IP Assignment shall have the meanings given to them in the Purchase Agreement.
- 3. <u>Recordation and Further Actions</u>. Assignor hereby authorizes the Commissioner for Trademarks in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and the Register of Copyrights in the United States Copyright Office to record and register this IP Assignment upon request by Assignee.

- 4. <u>Terms of the Purchase Agreement</u>. The parties hereto acknowledge and agree that this IP Assignment is entered into pursuant to the Purchase Agreement, to which reference is made for a further statement of the rights and obligations of the parties with respect to the Acquired IP. The representations, warranties, covenants, agreements, and indemnities contained in the Purchase Agreement shall not be superseded hereby but shall remain in full force and effect to the full extent provided therein. In the event of any conflict or inconsistency between the terms of the Purchase Agreement and the terms hereof, the terms of the Purchase Agreement shall govern.
- 5. <u>Counterparts</u>. This IP Assignment may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which together shall be deemed one and the same agreement. A signed copy of this IP Assignment delivered by facsimile, e-mail, or other means of electronic transmission shall be deemed to have the same legal effect as delivery of an original signed copy of this IP Assignment.
- 6. Governing Law. This IP Assignment shall be governed by and construed and interpreted according to, and any matters arising out of, relating to or in connection with this IP Assignment shall be governed by, the Laws of the State of Delaware, excluding any choice of law rules that may direct the application of the Laws of another jurisdiction. Each party stipulates that any dispute shall be commenced and prosecuted in its entirety in, and consents to the exclusive jurisdiction and proper venue of, any federal court located within the State of Delaware, and each party consents to personal and subject matter jurisdiction and venue in such courts and waives and relinquishes all right to attack the suitability or convenience of such venue or forum by reason of their present or future domiciles, or by any other reason. The parties acknowledge that all Orders issued by the forum court will be binding and enforceable in all jurisdictions and countries. Without limiting any other means of service, each party agrees that service of any process, summons, notice or document with respect to any Proceeding may be served on it in accordance with the notice provisions set forth in Section 11.7 of the Purchase Agreement. EACH OF THE PARTIES HEREBY IRREVOCABLY WAIVES ALL RIGHT TO TRIAL BY JURY IN ANY PROCEEDING ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS IP ASSIGNMENT.

[Signature pages follow.]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have duly executed and delivered this IP Assignment as of the date first above written.

ASSIGNOR:

DELAWARE CAPITAL FORMATION, INC.

Matthew S. Gandette

Name: Matthew S. Gaudette

Title: Assistant Treasurer

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have duly executed and delivered this IP Assignment as of the date first above written.

ASSIGNEE:

ELECTROLUX PROFESSIONAL US HOLDINGS, INC.

By: AS SMOND

Name: Alberto Zanata
Title: Authorized Signatory

Docusigned by

By: Cristian losio

Name: Cristian Iosio

Title: Authorized Signatory

[Signature Page to IP Assignment Agreement]

SCHEDULE 1 TRADEMARKS

Registered Trademarks

Mark	Country	App. No./ App. Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Current Owner
AVTEC	U.S.A.	77884659	4179813	Delaware Capital
		02-DEC-2009	24-JUL-2012	Formation, Inc.
AVTEC	U.S.A.	73727334	1521557	Delaware Capital
		09-MAY-1988	24-JAN-1989	Formation, Inc.
AVTEC	U.S.A.	73075293	1117622	Delaware Capital
		26-JAN-1976	08-MAY-1979	Formation, Inc.
BUS-TRAC	U.S.A.	74252604	1727063	Delaware Capital
		06-MAR-1992	27-OCT-1992	Formation, Inc.
DUO-AIRE	U.S.A.	73239266	1192498	Delaware Capital
		15-NOV-1979	23-MAR-1982	Formation, Inc.
RANDELL	U.S.A.	73441965	1292102	Delaware Capital
		01-SEP-1983	28-AUG-1984	Formation, Inc.
RANDELL	U.S.A.	77884729	4179814	Delaware Capital
		02-DEC-2009	24-JUL-2012	Formation, Inc.
RANSERVE	U.S.A.	78100242	2805751	Delaware Capital
		28-DEC-2001	13-JAN-2004	Formation, Inc.
WATERJET	U.S.A.	75828389	2539012	Delaware Capital
		20-OCT-1999	19-FEB-2002	Formation, Inc.

Unregistered Trademarks

- 1. Randell mark and design including words
- 2. "WE'RE YOUR ONE SOURCE . . . BEST VALUE" for quality foodservice equipment
- 3. TEMPERATURE PERFORMANCE SOLUTIONS
- 4. STANDARD OPERATING TEMPS FOR THIS MODEL and design
- 5. RANSERVE CLASSIC and design
- 6. RANSERVE CLASSIC II and design
- 7. ELECTRA POLE
- 8. PAWS
- 9. THE AVTEC DIFFERENCE
- 10. MIST-A-FIRE

SCHEDULE 2 COPYRIGHTS

Current Owner	Country	Reg. No.	Date	Title
Delaware Capital	United	-	NT/A	Contents of Company's Websites at:
Formation, Inc.	States	N/A	N/A	www.randell.com
Delaware Capital	United	NT/A	NT/A	Contents of Company's Websites at:
Formation, Inc.	States	N/A	N/A	www.duoaireinc.com
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	NT/A	Contents of Company's Websites at:
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	N/A	www.dovereng.com
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Contents of Company's Websites at: www.duo-
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	IN/A	aireinc.com
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	8000N Series Preparation Tables Specification
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	IN/A	Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	9000K-7 Series High Volume Refrigerated
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	IN/A	Tables Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	9000 Series Economy Refrigerators and Freezers
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	IN/A	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	2000 Series Reach-In and Roll-In Refrigerators
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	IN/A	and Freezers Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Air Curtain Specification Shoot
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	1 N /A	Air Curtain Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Blast Chillers Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	N/A		
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	20000 Series Cooking Equipment Stands
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	11/71	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	9000, 9000A, 9000IC, 9000SCA, 9000SCN
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	1 N / / A	Series Drop-In Units Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	3000 Series Hot Food Tables Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	11/74	11/74	3000 Series Hot Food Tables Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	40000 Series Display Merchandisers
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1 / / / /	IVA	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	40000 Series Curved Glass and Full View
Formation, Inc.	States	11/7	11/1	Display Merchandisers Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Beverage Coolers Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 W / A	11/1	Beverage Coolers Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	CR9000 Countertop Rails Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 1	14/17	City 500 Countertop Rails Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	9168T-7 Taco Table Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 1	1 1/ / 1	21001-7 1400 14010 Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	DRP300S Dough Roller Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 1	1 1/ / 1	Did 3000 Dough Ronor Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	RanServe Classic I Line Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	- W - X	T 1/ T X	Tambor to Classic I Ellic Specification Shoot

Current Owner	Country	Reg. No.	Date	Title
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	PanCarra Classia II Lina Specification Shoot
Formation, Inc.	States	1 N /A	IN/A	RanServe Classic II Line Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	50000A, PR, WPR, PO Refrigerators
Formation, Inc.	States	1 N /A	IN/A	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	5000LPO, LPPO, LPWPO Refrigerators
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	IN/A	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	58000, 60000 Series Upright Refrigerators
Formation, Inc.	States	1 N /A	IN/A	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	60000 Series Freezer Bases Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	11///	IV/A	00000 Series Freezer Bases Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	30000 Series Hot Food Tables Specification
Formation, Inc.	States	11///	IVA	Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	20000 Series Cooking Equipment Stands
Formation, Inc.	States	IVA	11/1	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	10000 Series Utility Stands Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1	14/71	-
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	40000 Series Display Merchandisers
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/2 1	14/11	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	60000A Series Ice Cream Cabinets Specification
Formation, Inc.	States	1771	1771	Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	70000, 80000, 90000 Series Add-On's and
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 1	1771	Overshelving Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Air Systems Ventilation Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States			
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Raised Rail Preparation Tables Product Flyer
Formation, Inc.	States			
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	9000K & 9200 Series Product Flyer
Formation, Inc.	States			<u></u>
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Side Mount Compressor Preparation Tables
Formation, Inc.	States	:		Product Flyer
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Back Mount Compressor Preparation Tables
Formation, Inc.	States			Product Flyer
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Low Profile Refrigerated Equipment Stands
Formation, Inc.	States			Product Flyer
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Hot Food Tables Product Flyer
Formation, Inc.	States			Dood In Defricements Engaged The Developing
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United	N/A	N/A	Reach-In Refrigerators, Freezers, The Revolution of Peach In's Product Flyor
\$ 	States			of Reach-In's Product Flyer Drop-In a Randell, Four Solutions to any Serving
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Situation Product Flyer
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·····	:	<u>:</u>	Situation Floudet Flyer
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Prepare For the Future! Product Flyer
Delaware Capital	United			Sell More Product with our 4,000 A Series
Formation, Inc.	States	N/A	N/A	Displays Merchandisers! Product Flyer
Tormanon, Inc.	States	İ		Displays Melchandisels: Floudel Flyel

Country	Reg. No.	Date	Title
United		N/A	Randell's New Beer Storage/Dispensing
(·····	1 1/1 1	1 1/1 1	Equipment Product Flyer
	N/A	N/A	RanServe Modular Cafeteria Lines Product Flyer
	1,71	1771	-
:	N/A	N/A	Another American Classic—RanServe Classic II
\$	1 1/1 1	1 1/1 1	Product Flyer
:	N/A	N/A	RanChef Product Flyer
Ç	1,711	1 1/1 1	Tunione Troude Try er
;	N/A	N/A	Modular Fabrication Product Flyer
	- 77 -	1 1/1 1	171044141 1 4011041411111111111111111111
:	N/A	N/A	Kitchen Ventilation by Design Product Flyer
Ç	_ ,,		
	N/A	N/A	Randell Manufacturing 2002 Catalog
·			5 5
:	N/A	N/A	2000 Series Owners Manual
:	N/A	N/A	20000 Series Owners Manual
1	N/A	N/A	3000 Series Owners Manual

:	N/A	N/A	3400 Series Owners Manual
:	N/A	N/A	40024 Series Owners Manual
		 !	
1	N/A	N/A	40048 Series Owners Manual
<u>;</u>			
:	N/A	N/A	8000N Series Owners Manual
\$			
	N/A	N/A	9000K-7 Series Owners Manual
¢		<u>:</u>	
1	N/A	N/A	Blast Chiller Owners Manual
:	N/A	N/A	Chickfil-A 40024 Series Owners Manual
ç			
:	N/A	N/A	CR9000 Series Owners Manual
ţ			
	N/A	N/A	DPM102 Owners Manual
:	N/A	N/A	Drop In Cold Pan Owners Manual
<u> </u>			
:	N/A	N/A	Electric Hot Food Unit Owners Manual

	N/A	N/A	Freezers Owners Manual
		United States United States	United States

Current Owner	Country	Reg. No.	Date	Title
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Gas Hot Food Unit Owners Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	IN/A	1 N/A	Gas Hot Food Onit Owners Manual
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Model 2010FMJB Reach-In Owners Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	11//	11/14	Wodel 20101 WIJB Reach-III Owners Wandar
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Model 401M Owners Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	IVA	17/1	Wodel 401W Owners Wanda
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Production Freezers Owners Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	14/71	11/71	1 roduction 1 reezers Owners wandar
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Production Refrigerators Owners Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/7 1	1 1/2 1	1 Toddetfoli Refrigerators Owners Mandai
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	RanServe Owners Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1	1 1/2 1	Nanocive Owners ivididai
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Refrigerators Owners Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1	1 1/2 1	
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Contents of Company's Website at
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1	1 1/7 1	www.avtecind.com
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Ventilator Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/2 1	1 1/2 1	Vonditutor Traditudi
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Energy Distribution System Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 1	1771	Energy Distribution System Manager
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Bus Trac Manual
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 1	1771	Sub True Truitour
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Mist a Fire Manual
Formation, Inc.	States			
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Paws Manual
Formation, Inc.	States			
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Conveyor Manual
Formation, Inc.	States			· - y -
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Mist-A-Fire I Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	: :	:	1
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Mist-A-Fire II Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States			•
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Paws Ventilator Control Tower Specification
Formation, Inc.	States			Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Paws Ventilator Control Panel Specification
Formation, Inc.	States		: 	Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Paws Ventilator & Mist-A-Fire Control Panel
Formation, Inc.	States			Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	EDS Overhead Type Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States			
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	EDS Wall Mounted Type Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States		<u> </u>	
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	EDS Conveyor Mounted Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	<u></u>	İ	

Current Owner	Country	Reg. No.	Date	Title
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	EDS Island Mounted Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 N /A	1 N /A	EDS Island Mounted Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Tray Slide Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	11/14	1 V/A	Tray Since Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Steam System Accessories Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/ 7	1 1/ 🕰	Steam System Accessories specification sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Single Circuit Electra Pole Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	11/71	11/71	•
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Multi-Circuit Electra Pole with Circuit Breaker
Formation, Inc.	States	11/7	11//	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Equipment Disconnect Controls Specification
Formation, Inc.	States	14/71	1 1/ / 1	Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Utility Pedestal Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	14/71	1 1/1 1	Ţ.,
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Autowash Vent Backshelf Type Specification
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/7 1	1 1/ / 1	Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Autowash Thrift Island Type Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/7 1	1 1/1 1	Autowash Thirt Island Type Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Autowash Island Type Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/7 1	1 1/2 %	* * *
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Autowash Wall Mounted Type Specification
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/2 1	1 V/ / A	Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Modular Extraction Vent Thrift Island Type
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/2 1	1 1/2 1	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Modular Extraction Vent Island Type
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/2 1	1 1/2 1	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Modular Extraction Vent Wall Mounted Type
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/2 1	1 1/1 1	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Modular Extraction Vent Backshelf Type
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 2	1 1/1 1	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Baffle Filter Shelf Type Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 2	1771	Summer three Shear Type Specificanion Shear
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Baffle Filter Island Style Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	1 1/1 2	1 1/1 1	Survive 1 more assured strying specimental street
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Baffle Filter Wall Mounted Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	- "	- 17	•
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Tray Trac Table Based Tray Assembly
Formation, Inc.	States	- "	- "	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Tray Trac Half Base Tray Assembly
Formation, Inc.	States	- V - *	± 17 ± ±	Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Slat Belt Conveyor Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States	- 77.	- 17	2.11. 2.11 convey or openineuron onec
Delaware Capital	United	N/A	N/A	Roller Conveyor Specification Sheet
Formation, Inc.	States			

Current Owner	Country	Reg. No.	Date	Title
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Skate Wheel Conveyor Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Dishtable Accessories Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Bus Trac Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Tray Return & Scrapping Conveyor Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Bussing & Scrapping Conveyor Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Accumulation & Scrapping Conveyor Specification Sheet
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	N/A	N/A	Tray Trac Manual
Delaware Capital Formation, Inc.	United States	TXu319392	3/28/1988	Ramnet II: ver. 3.0. (The "Work")

RECORDED: 07/08/2022